
Coaches:

Jessica Abel, Head Coach Broadalbin-Perth
(B) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 29, 2023 Wed Regular Season Amsterdam 4:30
PM

Kelly's
Imperial
Lanes

L

Dec 4, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Gloversville 4:30
PM

Arterial
Lanes

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Dec 6, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Johnstown 4:30
PM

Perry Lanes
Bowling
Center

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Dec 11, 2023 Mon Regular Season Hudson Falls 4:00
PM

Kelly's
Imperial
Lanes

L

Dec 13, 2023 Wed Regular Season Scotia-Glenville 4:00
PM

Kelly's
Imperial
Lanes

L

Dec 18, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Amsterdam 4:00
PM

Kelly's
Imperial
Lanes

Departure Time:
3:10 PM L

Dec 20, 2023 Wed Regular Season Queensbury 4:00
PM

Kelly's
Imperial
Lanes

L

Dec 21, 2023 Thu Regular Season Gloversville 4:00
PM

Kelly's
Imperial
Lanes

L

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ South Glens Falls 4:00
PM

Kingpin's
Alley Family
Fun Center

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Jan 4, 2024 Thu Regular Season Johnstown 4:00
PM

Kelly's
Imperial
Lanes

L

Jan 8, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Glens Falls 4:00
PM

Kingpin's
Alley Family
Fun Center

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Jan 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
1-3 L @ Schuylerville 4:00

PM
Old Saratoga
Bowl

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Jan 22, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Scotia-Glenville 4:30
PM

Boulevard
Bowl

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Jan 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season
(Playoff 1) @ Johnstown 4:30

PM

Perry Lanes
Bowling
Center

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Jan 29, 2024 Mon Regular Season
(Finals) @ South Glens Falls 4:30

PM

Kingpin's
Alley Family
Fun Center

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Jan 31, 2024 Wed
Regular Season
(Foothills Bowling
Tournament )

Amsterdam, Glens
Falls, Gloversville,
Hudson Falls,
Johnstown,
Queensbury,
Schuylerville, South
Glens Falls @ Scotia-
Glenville

9:00
AM

Boulevard
Bowl L

Feb 12, 2024 Mon
Post-Season
(Section 2 Class B
Championship)

@ TBD 9:20
AM

Boulevard
Bowl

Departure Time:
7:45 AM NL
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